						10/9/17		
					Date			THE STATE OF THE S
Contract Name:				01		00 W // 0		TANKII II
	CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY & STORM SEWERS			Change Order No. CO <u>米 # 2</u> Contract No. 7851				August Maria
				Project/MUNIS No. 11473				Mar Levy and Table
			Ch	ange Order Pro				TAXABLA MA
Change Order Description:								(1)
716' OF THE 12" SANITARY LINE ACTUALLY TURNED OUT TO BE 15". THIS BUMPED UP THE PER FOOT			Account Numbers for this Change Order: # 14473 4 14					- And And Spilling
	LINED PRICE FROM 28.00 A LINEAR FOOT TO 44.50 A			11473-83-173				Western
	FOOT. ALSO SOME OTHER CONTRACTED							a Caloumetro
QUANTITIES WENT OVER OR UNDER THE SAID						***************************************		Wildenson Co.
Contractor: Terra ENG.								100
								The state of the s
		···		***				992.00
								angan
	thorized and directed to make the following chan Description			Unit Duice	*Mark if neg	gotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price		Name of the last o
Item No.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6" CIPP	2.00	Unit FT	Unit Price 35.50		Total 71.00		WARRY AND THE
		 			(B)			Transition in
	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" CIPP	274.00	FT	20.25	(B)	5,548.50		
	FURNISH AND INSTALL 10" CIPP	19.00	FT	26.50	(B)	503.50	qc.	
	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12" CIPP	(724.00)	FT	28.00	(B)	(20,272.00)		
***************************************	FURNISH AND INSTALL 15" CIPP	615.00	FT	44.50	(B)	27,367.50		
	REINSTATE OPENINGS	(8.00)		75.00	(B)	(600.00)		200
					<u> </u>	0.00		9700
% of Original							g Assa	
Net Change	order Order					12,618.50	_	000
The Original Contract Total				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-705 ,140.75	704336.79	>
Sum of previous Change Orders The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be				0.00% 101.79%		717,759.25	804.00	
								11.7
This Contract is a:					<u> </u>	Working Days		erre wash
Original Contract Time/Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order								authors.
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order								rai carrigo
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order								The state of the s
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order								A CONTRACTOR
Contractor	's Accentance			<i>-</i>	North Control of the			Province:
Contractor's Acceptance By Randy Bieri								Contract of the
Title CIPP Project Marker gar @ Terra Fing & Count.								
Date	10/4/17/			<i>Y</i>				Colorina de
Citv's App	roval (see reverse side for instructions)					Date / /		77.00
Construction Inspector								To refer on
Construction Supervisor								
Engineer Board of Public Works								
DOGIN OF THE WORLD PROPERTY.								1
Contract paid to date \$ 677,022.25								
	ROUTING:							200
	Marsha Hacker Malt 10/5/17							The state of the s
				Greg Fries		GSF 10/5/17		
				Chase O'Brid	en	COO 10-5-17		Tanga da la canada